
SR. NO. DISTRICT TALUKA 06 TO 08 08 TO 10 10 TO 12 TOTAL RAINFALL

1 DEVBHUMI DWARKA Dwarka 20 68 75 163

2 GIR SOMNATH Patan-Veraval 14 48 30 92

3 GIR SOMNATH Talala 1 62 23 86

4 JUNAGADH Junagadh 37 18 5 60

5 JUNAGADH Junagadh City 37 18 5 60

6 JUNAGADH Vanthali 51 5 0 56

7 JUNAGADH Manavadar 27 3 0 30

8 RAJKOT Upleta 0 15 0 15

9 VALSAD Umbergaon 0 15 0 15

10 JUNAGADH Bhesan 0 13 0 13

11 BHAVNAGAR Mahuva (BHAVNAGAR) 0 0 13 13

12 VALSAD Valsad 0 3 10 13

13 SURAT Chorasi 0 5 6 11

14 GIR SOMNATH Sutrapada 6 0 4 10

15 PORBANDAR Ranavav 4 3 2 9

16 JUNAGADH Mendarda 0 0 9 9

17 BHARUCH Hansot 9 0 0 9

18 VALSAD Kaprada 5 3 1 9

19 AMRELI Rajula 0 2 6 8

20 GIR SOMNATH Una 3 0 5 8

21 PORBANDAR Porbandar 5 0 2 7

22 AMRELI Kunkavav Vadia 5 0 2 7

23 AMRELI Khambha 0 0 7 7

24 NARMADA Sagbara 5 2 0 7

25 NAVSARI Chikhli 0 0 7 7

26 VALSAD Vapi 2 4 1 7

27 KACHCHH Abdasa 0 0 6 6

28 BHARUCH Bharuch 0 5 0 5

29 SURAT Olpad 1 0 4 5

30 SURAT Surat City 0 0 5 5

31 SURAT Palsana 3 0 2 5

32 VALSAD Dharampur 0 0 5 5

33 GIR SOMNATH Kodinar 0 0 5 5

34 JUNAGADH Keshod 0 0 4 4

35 AMRELI Jafrabad 0 2 2 4

36 VALSAD Pardi 0 4 0 4

37 RAJKOT Dhoraji 0 3 0 3
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38 ANAND Petlad 1 0 2 3

39 NARMADA Dediapada 1 2 0 3

40 NAVSARI Navsari 1 0 2 3

41 NAVSARI Jalalpore 1 0 2 3

42 TAPI Valod 2 0 1 3

43 DEVBHUMI DWARKA Bhanvad 0 0 3 3

44 RAJKOT Jetpur 0 1 1 2

45 JUNAGADH Mangrol (JUNAGADH) 1 0 1 2

46 AMRELI Dhari 0 0 2 2

47 KHEDA Nadiad 2 0 0 2

48 KHEDA Vaso 0 0 2 2

49 NAVSARI Gandevi 0 0 2 2

50 NAVSARI Khergam 0 0 2 2

51 TAPI Songadh 1 0 1 2

52 RAJKOT Gondal 1 0 0 1

53 JAMNAGAR JamJodhpur 0 0 1 1

54 PORBANDAR Kutiyana 1 0 0 1

55 ANAND Tarapur 0 0 1 1

56 KHEDA Thasra 1 0 0 1

57 BHARUCH Jambusar 0 1 0 1

58 BHARUCH Vagra 0 1 0 1

59 BHARUCH Netrang 1 0 0 1

60 SURAT Mandvi 1 0 0 1

61 SURAT Bardoli 1 0 0 1


